
Show #B3942 (Dolly Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - HS1 (03/16/2019)

1102. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 757 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 10.00 Stephen L Stix2.00

2 779 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 9.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg1.00

3 616 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 8.00 Jason J Johnson0.50

4 795 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 7.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

5 775 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 6.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

6 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 5.00 Char Carnoy0.00

7 611 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 4.00 Susan M Nash0.00

8 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 3.00 Mason J Matko0.00

9 769 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 2.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

10 743 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 1.00 Scott Udell0.00

1107. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 3.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 2.00 Emily Saffert0.00

3 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 1.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

1111. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 761 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 6.00 Roxanne Scholl1.00

2 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 5.00 Helen Lauth0.50

3 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 4.00 Char Carnoy0.00

4 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 3.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

5 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 2.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

6 769 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelly 1.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

1114. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 2.00 Mason J Matko0.00

2 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 1.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00



Show #B3943 (Rick Chayer): NCRCHA St. Patrick's Day Event - HS2 (03/17/2019)

1102. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 10.00 Char Carnoy1.00

2 611 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 9.00 Susan M Nash0.50

3 616 Wicked Weys Monty Bruce 8.00 Jason J Johnson0.00

4 775 RGTooShinyToDry Samantha Gallentine 7.00 Deborah A Matko0.00

5 757 Wright On Rey Ryan Gallentine 6.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

6 795 Hes A Leap Of Faith Ryan Gallentine 5.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

7 779 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 4.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg0.00

8 743 Shootingforcocktails Ryan Gallentine 3.00 Scott Udell0.00

9 769 Chics Gunna Slide Lance Scheffel 2.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

1107. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 768 Cruize Nite Jason T Saffert 3.00 Jason T Saffert0.50

2 767 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 2.00 Emily Saffert0.00

3 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 1.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

1111. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 752 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 6.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 770 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 5.00 Char Carnoy0.50

3 748 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 4.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

4 764 Ricochet Rocks Kara M Askey 3.00 Kara Askey0.00

5 769 Chics Gunna Slide Tasia Kelly 2.00 Tasia Kelly0.00

6 784 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Oren Kiel 1.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

1114. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 774 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Mason J Matko 2.00 Mason J Matko0.00

2 763 Very Smart De Light Hailey Saffert 1.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00
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